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Caellan's
Countdown To My
Wish Calendar



Thursday, July 14™
28 more days...




Who are you going to meet?
Friday, July 15™
27 more days...




The whole gang is waiting to see youl

Saturday, July 16™
26 more days...




Goofy is going to be therel
Sunday, July 17"

25 more days...




Donald Duck will be there tool!

Monday, July 18™
24 more days...
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Minnie Mouse will want to say Hello!

Tuesday, July 19™
23 more days...




Chip and Dale will probably make you laugh!
Wednesday, July 20™

22 more days...
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You might get to meet



Captain Mickey himself!
Thursday, July 21°

21 more days
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You'll get to swim in Mickey's Pool!
Friday, July 22"
20 more days...

You can watch live shows



aboard your ship!

Saturday, July 23"
19 more days...
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"The Golden Mickeys"|
Sunday, July 24™

18 more days...
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There's another great show



Called "Villains Tonight"!
Monday, July 25™

17 more days...




You'll get to attend a deck party with all your
favorite characters!

Tuesday, July 26™
16 more days...




You can get creative in
the Oceaneer lab!!

Wednesday, July 27"
15 more days...




Don't forget to ride the Aquaduck!
Thursday, July 28™

14 more days...

*2 )-, d .
~ A AT { \\
¢ :;v "\f.’ ‘ “*\ / Q }
*




We know you'll love visiting the D Lounge!
Friday, July 29™
13 more days




Don't forget about all the great meals you'll
have... like at Enchanted Gardenl!

Saturday, July 30™
12 more days...




You can try the cuisine at
Animators Palate too!

Sunday, July 31°
11 more days...




You'll get to spend a day
on Nassau, Bahamas!

Monday, August 1%
10 more days...




You can journey to Atlantis
or choose another fun activity!

Tuesday, August 2"
9 more days...
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Castaway Cay is sure to be the
highlight of your trip!l

Wednesday, August 3™
8 more days...

ATTRACTIONS

© Arrival Plaza

(© Post Office - Castavey Coy
Postmark

(3 Fun Photo Opportunity

© Boating Harbor

@ Scuttle's Cove - Chidren's
Program Areas

@ Fun Photo Opportunity

© Gil's Fins and Boats -
Snorkel Rentsl

@ Snorkeling Lagoon

| CASTAWAY CAY

Specialty Drinks,Cocktails & Beer

MERCHANDISE

El She Solls
and everything else -
Cestaway Cay Logo Merchandise

Il Bahamian Retail - Bshamisn
Atts and Crafts

THIS AND THAT

I Kargo Handling Tram Stop
El Scuttle's Cove Tram Stop
[0 Pale Central




You get to spend a whole day exploring
Disney's private island!

Thursday, August 4™
7/ more days...
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What will you pack??
Friday, August 5™
6 more days...




I bet you'll meet the princesses
on your ship tool

Saturday, August 6™

5 more days...




Did you know that your ship,
The Disney Dream, is 1,115 feet long?

Sunday, August 7"
4 more days...




And can hold up to 4,000 passengers!
Monday, August 8™

3 more days...
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Sorcerer Mickey hangs at the back
of the Disney Dream!

Tuesday, August 9™
2 more days...




There's even a fireworks show
set to pirate music!

Wednesday, August 10™
1 more day...




Your Wish Granters will want to see pictures
when you come back!

Thursday, August 11™

The big day is finally here Caellan...
Today you're going on a
DISNEY CRUISE!!




Have a blast!




